Festival du Cheval Arabe d”Alsace Grand
Est (C International)

Rosiéres Aux Salines,

France
26 May 2018, Yearling
Fillies
Position Horse Score
1st Name: ELIANA RC 91.67
Colour: Bay

Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN
Breeder: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN

2nd Name: HAWA BINT 90
KHASIB
Colour: Bay
Owner: EVE
ARABIANS
Breeder:

3rd Name: SANIA DU 89.83
CAYRON
Colour: Grey
Owner: YANN
ARABIANS
Breeder: YANN
ARABIANS

4th Name: PSYCHE 89.17
LEJLA
Colour: Grey
Owner: ROGOWSKI
MIROSLAW
Breeder: CHRCYNNO
PALACE STUD
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Detail

C.D.

19.50

19.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00
MOVE 19.00

C.D.
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.50

C.D.

18.50

19.00

&T 17.50
LEGS 16.00
MOVE 19.00

C.D.
18.50
18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50

MOVE 18.50

M.V.
19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
18.50

M.V.
19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

M.V.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

M.V.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

R.A.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

R.A.
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

R.A.
19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.00

R.A.
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50



5th Name: OZIERA 88.67
WESMELIA
Colour: Grey
Owner: M. PATRICK
LE BIHAN
Breeder: CECILE
FOREST

6th Name: WALIYA 87.67
ASLAL
Colour: Grey
Owner: M. ET MME
CHATTON
Breeder:
ASLALARABIANS

Judges

C.D. Claudia Darius, DE
M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR
R.A. = Razi Al Khalfan, KW

C.D. M.V.
18.00 18.50
18.00 18.00

18.00 18.00

Eﬁ

15.50 15.50

18.50 18.00

C.D. M.V.

18.50 18.50

m 1850  18.00
B&T 17.50  18.00
14.00  15.00
19.00  18.50

R.A.
19.00
18.50
18.50
15.00
19.00

R.A.
18.50
18.00
17.50
14.50
19.00



Rosiéres Aux Salines,
France

26 May 2018, Fillies 2 years

Position Horse
1st Name: NABILA RC
Colour: Bay

Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN
Breeder: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN

2nd Name: ART ARTQAA
Colour: Grey
Owner: AARQUE
ARABIANS
Breeder: AARQUE
ARABIANS

3rd Name: HAMASAT
ALBIDAYER
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: ALBIDAYER
STUD
Breeder: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED BIN
SAUD EL QASIMI

4th Name: HARMONIA ])
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: SIMON
JACKY JJ ARABIANS
Breeder: )
ARABIANS

Score
90.67

90.5

89.5

89.17

Detail

C.D. M.V.

19.50 19.00
19.00 19.50
B&T 18.00 18.00
LEGS 15.50 15.50

MOVE 18.50 19.00

C.D. M.V.
18.50 19.00
18.50 19.00

&T 18.50 18.50
LEGS 16.00 16.00
MOVE 19.00 19.00

(O » B M.V.
19.00 19.50
18.50 19.00

&T 17.50 18.50
LEGS 15.50 16.00
MOVE 18.50 19.00

(O » B M.V.
18.50 18.50

19.00 19.00
B&T 18.00 18.00
LEGS 15.50 15.50
MOVE 18.00 18.50

R.A.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

R.A.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

R.A.
18.00
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.50

R.A.
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00



5th Name: HF
JOSEPHINE
Colour: Grey
Owner: HEARTFALL
ARABIANS
Breeder: HEARTFALL
ARABIANS

- Name: HANA'A RC
Colour: Grey
Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN
Breeder: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN

- Name: FATIN
ALBIDAYER
Colour: Grey
Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMED BIN
SAUD AL QASIMI
Breeder: SHEIKH
MOHAMED BIN
SAUD AL QASIMI

Judges

C.D. Claudia Darius, DE
M.V. 11 Marc Veray, FR
R.A. = Razi Al Khalfan, KW

87

C.D. M.V.

18.00 18.00

18.00 18.00
B&T 17.50 18.00
LEGS 14.50 15.00
MOVE 18.00 17.50

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

R.A.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00



Rosiéres Aux Salines,

France
26 May 2018, Fillies 3 years
Position Horse Score
1st Name: ARIA 91.5
NEFERTITI

Colour: Grey

Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN
Breeder: INGA M
APPLEQUIST

2nd Name: JAMEELAH AL 91.33
ASEYAT
Colour: Bay
Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN
Breeder: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN

3rd Name: CYKOQA 88.5
Colour: Grey
Owner: URSZULA
LEXZYCKA
Breeder: MICHAL
BOROWSKI

4th Name: MARAH AL 86.17
DIYAH
Colour: Bay
Owner: REGINA
MADER SCHMID
Breeder: REGINA
MADER SCHMID

Judges

C.D. Claudia Darius, DE
M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR
R.A. = Razi Al Khalfan, KW

Detail

C.D. M.V.

19.50 19.00
19.50 19.00
B&T 19.00 18.00
LEGS 15.50 16.00

MOVE 18.50 18.50

C.D. M.V.
19.50 19.00
19.00 19.00

&T 18.50 18.50
LEGS 15.50 16.00
MOVE 19.50 19.50

C.D. M.V.
18.50 18.50
18.50 18.50

&T 17.50 17.50
LEGS 15.00 15.50
MOVE 18.50 18.00

(O » B M.V.
18.00 17.50

17.50 17.50
B&T 17.00 17.50
LEGS 15.50 15.50
MOVE 18.50 18.00

R.A.
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

R.A.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

R.A.
18.50
18.50
17.50
16.50
18.50

R.A.
18.00
17.50
17.00
15.50
18.00



Rosiéres Aux Salines,
France

26 May 2018, Yearling
Colts

Position Horse

1st Name: SHAREEM RC
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN
Breeder: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN

2nd Name: KX NORRIN
YOOSEPPI
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: KANKX
PAVEL
Breeder: KANKX
PAVEL

3rd Name: SHADOAD
ALBIDAYER
Colour: Grey
Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMED BIN
SAUD AL QASIMI
Breeder: SHEIKH
MOHAMED BIN
SAUD AL QASIMI

4th Name: JAWAD RC
Colour: Bay
Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN
Breeder: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN

Score
90.83

90.83

90.67

90.67

Detail

C.D. M.V.
19.00 19.00

19.00 19.00

Ei

B&T 18.50 18.50

LEGS 15.50 15.00

MOVE 19.00 19.00

C.D. M.V.
18.50 19.00
18.50 19.00

B&T 17.50 18.00

LEGS 16.00 16.00

MOVE 20.00 19.50

C.D. M.V.
19.00 19.00
19.00 19.00

B&T 18.00 18.00

LEGS 15.00 15.50

MOVE 19.50 19.00

C.D. M.V.

19.00 19.50
19.00 19.50

B&T 18.00 19.00

LEGS 15.50 16.00

MOVE 19.00 19.00

R.A.
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.00
19.50

R.A.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.50

R.A.
19.00
19.50
17.50
15.50
19.50

R.A.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00



5th Name: BO AS 88.67
PRINCE SHAKAR
Colour: Bay
Owner: RUTH
WENZEL BOLERO
STUD
Breeder: BOLERO
ARABIAN STUD

6th Name: SOPRANO 88
DES AUBUS
Colour: Bay
Owner: CHOULET
LOUIS
Breeder: CHOULET
LOUIS

7th Name: ELAZAL 87.17
Colour: Bay
Owner: LUTETIA
ARABIANS
Breeder: LUTETIA
ARABIANS

Judges

C.D. Claudia Darius, DE
M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR
R.A. = Razi Al Khalfan, KW

M.V.

18.50

18.50

Eﬁ

B&T 18.00 18.00

LEGS 15.50 15.50

MOVE 18.50 18.50

M.V.
18.50
19.00

B&T 17.00 18.00

15.00  16.00
1850  18.50

M.V.
TYPE 18.00
m 18.00
B&T 17.50
15.00  15.00
19.00  19.00

R.A.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

R.A.
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

R.A.
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00



Rosiéres Aux Salines,
France
26 May 2018, Colts 2 years

Position Horse
1st Name: TM
LAMBORGHINI

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: GABRIELLE
HAMMERER
Breeder: GABRIELLE
HAMMERER

2nd Name: SHAKEEL DE
LAFON
Colour: Grey
Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN
Breeder: EARL MAS
DE LAFON

3rd Name: HANINE AL
SHAHANIA
Colour: Grey
Owner: HARAS DE
DJOONAN
Breeder: AL
SHAHANIA STUD

4th Name: VAALMON
Colour: Bay
Owner: LUTETIA
ARABIANS
Breeder: LUTETIA
ARABIANS

Judges

C.D. Claudia Darius, DE
M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR
R.A. = Razi Al Khalfan, KW

Score
89.83

89.5

88.67

88

Detail

C.D. M.V.

18.50 19.00
18.50 19.00
B&T 18.00 18.00
LEGS 15.00 15.50

MOVE 19.00 19.00

C.D. M.V.
19.00 19.50
18.50 19.50

&T 17.50 18.00
LEGS 15.50 15.50
MOVE 18.50 18.50

C.D. M.V.
18.50 18.00
18.00 18.00

&T 17.00 17.50
LEGS 15.00 15.50
MOVE 19.00 19.00

C.D. M.V.
18.00 18.50

18.00 18.50
B&T 17.50 18.00
LEGS 15.50 16.00
MOVE 18.50 18.50

R.A.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

R.A.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

R.A.
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.00
19.00

R.A.
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00



Rosiéres Aux Salines,
France
26 May 2018, Colts 3 years

Position Horse
1st Name: MUNTASIR
ALBYDAYER

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMED BIN
SAUD AL QASIMI
Breeder: SHEIKH
MOHAMED BIN
SAUD AL QASIMI

2nd Name: LAHYAN DES
AUBUS
Colour: Grey
Owner: ANNIE

COUTTY/MONTILLERI

JEAN
Breeder: KATELL
LUCAS

3rd Name: PEGAZE DU
CASTEL
Colour: Chestnut

Owner: JEAN CASTEL

Breeder: JEAN
CASTEL

4th Name: KHALIDH
Colour: Grey
Owner: KATARZYNA
DOLINSKA-
WITKOWSKA -
ZALIA ARABIANS
Breeder:

Judges

C.D. Claudia Darius, DE
M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR
R.A. = Razi Al Khalfan, KW

Score

90.67

89.5

88.5

86.67

Detail

C.D. M.V.

19.00 19.50
19.00 19.50

&T 17.50 18.00
LEGS 15.00 15.50

MOVE 19.50 19.00

(O » B M.V.
18.50 19.00
18.00 19.00

B&T 18.00 18.00
LEGS 15.50 16.00
MOVE 19.00 19.00

C.D. M.V.
18.50 19.00
18.50 19.00

&T 17.50 18.00
LEGS 15.50 15.50
MOVE 18.00 18.00

C.D. M.V.
18.00 18.00
19.00 18.50
B&T 17.00 17.50
LEGS 15.00 15.50
MOVE 17.50 17.50

R.A.
19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.00

R.A.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

R.A.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

R.A.
18.00
18.50
17.50
15.00
17.50
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